Wall Heater W Series
A: Series
B: 12 - 120V  24 - 240V
    20 - 208V
C: Watts (500 to 2000)
D: Thermostat (optional)
W
A

supplied with a factory installed ground wire. Clearance: 6” to a side wall, 4” from floor minimum. When the W series is installed in a
WSC surface can it adds UL ratings for Wet Location Applications.
Ordering Information
 BASE MODEL VOLTS WATTS AMPS SHIP WEIGHT lbs
 W1210-W 120 1000 or 500 8.3 or 4.2 8
 W1210-T-W 120 1000 or 500 8.3 or 4.2 8
 W1215-W 120 1500 or 750 12.5 or 6.3 8
 W1215-T-W 120 1500 or 750 12.5 or 6.3 8
 W2010-W 208 1000 or 500 4 or 2.4 8
 W2015-W 208 1500 or 750 7.2 or 3.6 8
 W2020-W 208 2000 or 1000 9.6 or 4.8 8
 W2405-W 240/208* 1000 or 500 4.1 or 2.1 8